THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JANUARY 17 — 30, 2013.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Name
Agnew, Amanda E.

Barker, Tanya K.
Brown, Rochelle E.
Buckley, Elizabeth K.
Clark, Martha S.
Denton, Kelly L.
Domian, Jacqueline M.
Duke, Mark R.

Givan, Christina M.
Gootee, Laura L.
Gootee, Laura L.

Graham, Felicia N.

Harrington, Elizabeth A.

Hatley, Kimberly A.
Hedgespeth, Linda S.
Herndon, Erin L.
Herndon, Erin L.
Holloway, Ann C.
Holloway, Ann C.

Lawrence, Sandra J.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location
Teacher

Layne Elementary
Teacher

Thomas Jefferson Middle
Teacher

Lassiter Middle

Teacher

Moore Traditional School
Teacher

St. Matthews Elementary
Teacher

Thomas Jefferson Middle
Teacher

Wilder Elementary
Teacher

Bloom Elementary
Teacher

Iroquois High

Speech Language Pathologist
Stuart Middle

Speech Language Pathologist
Stuart Middle

Teacher

Sanders Elementary
Teacher

Laukhuf Elementary
Itinerant Teacher

Maupin Elementary
Technical Teacher

Georgia Chaffee TAPP/South Park

Teacher

Southern High
Teacher

Southern High
Teacher

Bowen Elementary
Teacher

Bowen Elementary
Teacher
Kammerer Middle

FEBRUARY 11, 2013
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

Effective
Date Type Leave
01/14/13 Medical

01/14/13 Medical
01/10/13 Medical
01/17/13 Medical
01/25/13 Medical
01/14/13 Medical
01/22/13 Medical
01/22/13 Military
01/17/13 Child Rearing
01/14/13 Medical
01/17/13 Medical
01/11/13 Medical
01/14/13 Child Rearing
01/15/13 Medical
01/22/13 Medical
01/07/13 Medical

01/10/13 Medical

01/14/13 Depend. Conval.

01/22/13 Medical

01/14/13 Medical



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

1.

N

McGuire, Mary S.
Nordmoe, Amanda W.
Oates, Margaret A.
Regan, Jennifer L.

Regan, Jennifer L.

Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.

Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.

Skees, Julie S.

Name
Gentner, Stacy D.

Name
Agnew, Amanda E.
Hatley, Kimberly A.

ECE Teacher

Tully Elementary

ECE Teacher

Gilmore Lane Elementary
Itinerant Teacher
Gutermuth Elementary
ECE Teacher

Bates Elementary

ECE Teacher

Bates Elementary

ECE Teacher

Fern Creek Traditional High
ECE Teacher

Fern Creek Traditional High
Teacher

Valley High School

AMENDMENTS

From
01/10/13

RESCISSIONS

FEBRUARY 11, 2013
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

01/18/13 Medical
01/25/13 Military
10/31/12 Medical
01/16/13 Medical
01/18/13 Medical
01/09/13 Medical
01/15/13 Medical

01/17/13 Medical

To Type Leave
01/22/13 Medical
Effective
Date Type Leave
01/14/13 Medical
01/15/13 Medical



