THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JANUARY 17 – 30, 2013.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Name	Position/Location	Effective <u>Date</u>	<u>Type Leave</u>
1. Agnew, Amanda E.	Teacher Layne Elementary	01/14/13	Medical
2. Barker, Tanya K.	Teacher Thomas Jefferson Middle	01/14/13	Medical
3. Brown, Rochelle E.	Teacher Lassiter Middle	01/10/13	Medical
4. Buckley, Elizabeth K.	Teacher Moore Traditional School	01/17/13	Medical
5. Clark, Martha S.	Teacher St. Matthews Elementary	01/25/13	Medical
6. Denton, Kelly L.	Teacher Thomas Jefferson Middle	01/14/13	Medical
7. Domian, Jacqueline M.	Teacher Wilder Elementary	01/22/13	Medical
8. Duke, Mark R.	Teacher Bloom Elementary	01/22/13	Military
9. Givan, Christina M.	Teacher Iroquois High	01/17/13	Child Rearing
10. Gootee, Laura L.	Speech Language Pathologist Stuart Middle	01/14/13	Medical
11. Gootee, Laura L.	Speech Language Pathologist Stuart Middle	01/17/13	Medical
12. Graham, Felicia N.	Teacher Sanders Elementary	01/11/13	Medical
13. Harrington, Elizabeth A.	Teacher Laukhuf Elementary	01/14/13	Child Rearing
14. Hatley, Kimberly A.	Itinerant Teacher Maupin Elementary	01/15/13	Medical
15. Hedgespeth, Linda S.	Technical Teacher Georgia Chaffee TAPP/South Park	01/22/13	Medical
16. Herndon, Erin L.	Teacher Southern High	01/07/13	Medical
17. Herndon, Erin L.	Teacher Southern High	01/10/13	Medical
18. Holloway, Ann C.	Teacher Bowen Elementary	01/14/13	Depend. Conval.
19. Holloway, Ann C.	Teacher Bowen Elementary	01/22/13	Medical
20. Lawrence, Sandra J.	Teacher Kammerer Middle	01/14/13	Medical

FEBRUARY 11, 2013 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

21. McGuire, Mary S.	ECE Teacher Tully Elementary	01/18/13	Medical
22. Nordmoe, Amanda W.	ECE Teacher Gilmore Lane Elementary	01/25/13	Military
23. Oates, Margaret A.	Itinerant Teacher Gutermuth Elementary	10/31/12	Medical
24. Regan, Jennifer L.	ECE Teacher Bates Elementary	01/16/13	Medical
25. Regan, Jennifer L.	ECE Teacher Bates Elementary	01/18/13	Medical
26. Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.	ECE Teacher Fern Creek Traditional High	01/09/13	Medical
27. Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.	ECE Teacher Fern Creek Traditional High	01/15/13	Medical
28. Skees, Julie S.	Teacher Valley High School	01/17/13	Medical

AMENDMENTS

Name	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>Type Leave</u>
1. Gentner, Stacy D.	01/10/13	01/22/13	Medical
	RESCISSIONS		

<u>Name</u> 1. Agnew, Amanda E. 2. Hatley, Kimberly A. Effective <u>Date</u> <u>Type Leave</u> 01/14/13 Medical 01/15/13 Medical